Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G50

Rangliste Kanton

ZH

Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2025

Teilnehmer
Brezek Krystyna

Guignard Silvia
Grob Peter
Temperli Yannic
Ochsner Roman
Maag Kurt
Tanner Beat
Landis Martina
Bearth Christine
Hasler Christoph
Hafliger Alfred
Ferrini Mario
Ochsner Marcel
Shajinbat Erdembileg
Peter Stephan
Wettstein Michael
Eigenheer Harry
Seyfried Martin
Bernet Remo
Staub Herbert
Balmer-Bucher Philipp
Moraes Rafael
Jaboulet Malo
Boldi Bruno
Bernet Roger
Bearth Marcel
Derrer Martin
Frohlich Alex
Frieden Lauri
Brack Markus

Feusi Marcel

Jo.
1953

1974
1977
1993
1995
1965
1980
1987
1995
1996
1956
1964
1966
1968
1979
1991
1978
1980
1995
1962
1984
1989
2004
1966
1968
1971
1971
1978
2003
1961
1972

Verein
Rickenbach Sport

Dielsdorf uU Sport

Zirich SG der Stadt

Hegnau Sport
Winterthur-Stadt Sport
Dielsdorf uU Sport

Dielsdorf uU Sport

Zirich SG der Stadt
Winterthur-Stadt Sport
Winterthur-Stadt Sport
Affoltern a. A. Sport
Wila-Turbenthal Sport
Winterthur-Stadt Sport
Dielsdorf uU Sport

Zirich SG der Stadt
lllnau-Effretikon SSV
Rickenbach Sport
Feld-Meilen Sport
Winterthur-Stadt Sport
Winterthur-Stadt Sport
Glattfelden Sport
Feld-Meilen Sport
Zurich-Neuminster StandSG
llinau-Effretikon SSV

Zirich SG der Stadt
Winterthur-Stadt Sport
Dielsdorf uU Sport
Zurich-Neumdinster StandSG
Zurich-Neuminster StandSG
Winterthur-Stadt Sport
llinau-Effretikon SSV
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Zircher

Schiesssportverband

Elite

1. Vorrunde

Stellung Resultat
liegend 198
kniend 198
liegend 198
liegend 198
liegend 198
liegend 197
liegend 197
liegend 197
kniend 197
liegend 197
liegend 196
liegend 196
kniend 196
liegend 196
liegend 196
liegend 196
liegend 195
liegend 195
liegend 195
liegend 194
liegend 194
liegend 194
kniend 194
liegend 193
liegend 193
liegend 193
liegend 193
liegend 193
liegend 193
liegend 192
liegend 192
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Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G50

Rangliste Kanton

ZH

Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2025

Teilnehmer
Jenal Patrik

Eugster Manuela
Luthi Dominik
Badertscher Jiirg
Ebnéther Jiirg
Minoretti Marc
Pfeiffer Larissa
Gutzmer Maya
Elsener Noél
Gantenbein Paul
Filli Andreas

Merki Michael
Sameli Rosmarie
Tosatti Samuele
Streese Grit
Andersson Sam Andreas
Diinki Sascha
Elsener Doreen
Hasler Jan

Boldi Nina
Vollenweider Peter
Wyder Felix

Nock Agnes
Rossier Jean-Frangois
Frei Nathalie
Streuli Beat
Gaugler Markus
Ragettli Pascal
Frei Joél-Pascal
Bernet Jasmin

Bearth Ramona

Jo.
1978

1979
1979
1979
1988
1995
1995
2002
2002
1944
1946
1962
1965
1975
1976
1988
1997
1999
2001
2001
1951
1955
1956
1970
1979
1979
1982
1986
1987
1993
1997

Verein
Hegnau Sport

Zurich-Neumiinster StandSG

Winterthur-Stadt Sport
Dielsdorf uU Sport
Dielsdorf uU Sport
Hegnau Sport

Hegnau Sport
Wallisellen SportSG
Wettswil am Albis FSV
Hegnau Sport
llinau-Effretikon SSV
Dielsdorf uU Sport
Fehraltorf uU Sport
Wallisellen SportSG
Zirich SG der Stadt
Zirich SG der Stadt
Winterthur-Stadt Sport
Wettswil am Albis FSV
Glattfelden Sport
llinau-Effretikon SSV
llinau-Effretikon SSV
Feld-Meilen Sport
Wila-Turbenthal Sport
Hegnau Sport

Adliswil SV

Horgen KSG

Hegnau Sport
Feld-Meilen Sport
Adliswil SV

Zirich SG der Stadt
Winterthur-Stadt Sport
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Zircher
Schiesssportverband

Elite

1. Vorrunde

Stellung Resultat
liegend 192
liegend 192
liegend 192
liegend 192
kniend 192
liegend 192
liegend 192
kniend 192
liegend 192
kniend 191
liegend 191
liegend 191
liegend 191
liegend 191
liegend 191
kniend 191
liegend 191
kniend 191
liegend 191
kniend 191
liegend 190
liegend 190
liegend 190
kniend 190
liegend 190
liegend 190
liegend 190
liegend 190
liegend 190
kniend 190
kniend 190
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Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G50

Rangliste Kanton
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2025

Teilnehmer
Fliickiger Reto

Siegenthaler Werner
Baum Thomas W.
Burri Stefan
Seiler Patrizia
Gubler Peter
Maurer Robert
Benz Marcel

Hug Thomas
Mares Sandro
Hunziker Oliver
Wiithrich Deborah
Ganz Martin

von Arx Rudolf
Frick Andreas
Volery Maxime
Aeberli Sandro
Etter Beatrice
Glaus Christa
Lips Thomas
Kampfer Tobias
Durst Yana

Blaser Laurin
Britschgi Stefan
Mettler Anita
Fuhrig Markus
Schoch Kevin
Hofmann Rudolf
Bachofen Stefanie
Kleiner Philip

Arnold Kevin

Jo.
2001

1964
1965
1972
1997
1948
1957
1977
1981
1994
1998
2002
1953
1966
1980
1994
1997
1951
1972
1991
1993
2002
2004
1968
1975
1978
1991
1960
1985
1989
1989

ZH

Verein
Horgen KSG

Winterthur-Stadt Sport
Feld-Meilen Sport
Winterthur-Stadt Sport
Zirich SG der Stadt
Fehraltorf uU Sport
Adliswil SV

Affoltern a. A. Sport
Zirich SG der Stadt
Dielsdorf uU Sport

Ziurich-Neumiinster StandSG

Fehraltorf uU Sport
llinau-Effretikon SSV
Hegnau Sport

Zirich SG der Stadt
Dielsdorf uU Sport
Feld-Meilen Sport
Wila-Turbenthal Sport
Wallisellen SportSG

Zirich-Aussersihl SportG

Fehraltorf uU Sport

Zirich-Aussersihl SportG

Feld-Meilen Sport
Adliswil SV

Fehraltorf uU Sport
Wallisellen SportSG
Wila-Turbenthal Sport
Rickenbach Sport
Adliswil SV

Horgen KSG

Wettswil am Albis FSV
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Stellung
liegend
liegend
liegend
kniend
liegend
liegend
liegend
liegend
kniend
kniend
kniend
liegend
liegend
liegend
kniend
kniend
kniend
liegend
liegend
liegend
kniend
liegend
kniend
kniend
kniend
kniend
kniend
liegend
kniend
liegend

liegend

Zircher
Schiesssportverband

Elite
1. Vorrunde

Resultat
190

189
189
189
189
188
188
188
187
187
187
187
186
186
186
186
186
185
185
185
185
185
185
184
184
184
184
183
183
183
183
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ZH

Zircher
Schiesssportverband

Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G50

Rangliste Kanton Elite
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2025 1. Vorrunde
Teilnehmer Jg. Verein Stellung Resultat
Hug Heinz 1952 Affoltern a. A. Sport liegend 182
Hofer Andreas 1965 Rickenbach Sport kniend 182
Hertig Peter 1966 Feld-Meilen Sport kniend 182
Griitter Jiirg 1979 Wettswil am Albis FSV liegend 182
Hofmann Markus 1974 llinau-Effretikon SSV kniend 181
Johnson Roman 2005 Zzurich-Aussersihl SportG kniend 180
Hollenstein Vreni 1958 Hegnau Sport kniend 180
Bartschi David 1998 Feld-Meilen Sport liegend 180
Grob Paul 1955 Zirich-Aussersihl SportG kniend 179
Haller-Staub Sonja 1977 Horgen KSG kniend 179
Bachmann Hansueli 1967 Wila-Turbenthal Sport kniend 178
Glavina Maria 1997 Hegnau Sport kniend 178
Meili Heinz 1968 Wettswil am Albis FSV kniend 177
Diering Christian 1981 Glattfelden Sport liegend 177
Nay Christoph 1972 Winterthur-Stadt Sport kniend 176
Tarifa Seraina 2000 Feld-Meilen Sport kniend 176
Riiegg Alina Dunja 2001 llinau-Effretikon SSV kniend 176
Peter Liam 2003 Glattfelden Sport kniend 176
Haefeli Samuel Primo 1978 Horgen KSG kniend 175
Tscharner Jennifer 1995 Wallisellen SportSG liegend 173
Babic Nicola 1996 CGlattfelden Sport kniend 173
Rice Sarah 2002 Zirich-Aussersihl SportG liegend 172
Lemm Silvia 1968 llinau-Effretikon SSV kniend 171
Stahli Linus 2003 Affoltern a. A. Sport kniend 171
Weber Hans-Rudolf 1958 Winterthur-Stadt Sport kniend 170
Morf Stephan 1970 Rickenbach Sport kniend 164
Stahli Thomas 1967 Affoltern a. A. Sport kniend 138
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